Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
1B
CHAUTARD-VALLE ESTELLE
871397W
VALLET
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 9 7 7 23 75
4 10 10 7 27 102
5 9 8 M 17 119
6 8 8 M 16 135
7 9 9 7 25 160
8 9 8 7 24 184
9 8 8 6 22 206
10 9 6 M 15 221
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 221
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 M M 10 32
3 8 6 6 20 52
4 9 9 7 25 77
5 8 7 6 21 98
6 10 8 M 18 116
7 9 9 7 25 141
8 9 6 M 15 156
9 10 10 9 29 185
10 8 8 8 24 209
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 209
Total 10 8 Total 9 14 Total points 430

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
1C
AUBRY VERONIQUE
919996W
ORVAULT
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 M M 9 31
3 9 7 6 22 53
4 8 6 M 14 67
5 9 8 M 17 84
6 8 8 7 23 107
7 7 7 M 14 121
8 6 M M 6 127
9 9 8 M 17 144
10 8 7 M 15 159
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 159
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 8 7 24 46
3 9 8 M 17 63
4 7 6 M 13 76
5 9 7 7 23 99
6 9 8 8 25 124
7 8 8 7 23 147
8 6 6 M 12 159
9 7 M M 7 166
10 8 6 6 20 186
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 186
Total 10 0 Total 9 9 Total points 345

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
1D
MONTREER MANON
959522]
MONTOIR DE BRETAGNE
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 M 13 13
2 9 8 M 17 30
3 9 8 7 24 54
4 8 M M 8 62
5 7 6 M 13 75
6 9 8 6 23 98
7 8 7 M 15 113
8 9 8 7 24 137
9 7 7 7 21 158
10 10 8 M 18 176
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 176
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 M 13 13
2 7 6 M 13 26
3 9 M M 9 35
4 9 7 M 16 51
5 7 M M 7 58
6 7 7 M 14 72
7 8 7 M 15 87
8 8 8 M 16 103
9 9 7 6 22 125
10 10 M M 10 135
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 135
Total 10 2 Total 9 7 Total points

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
2A
NEVEU ELIANE
911119X
ORVAULT
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 8 6 23 47
3 9 9 6 24 71
4 10 7 7 24 95
5 9 6 M 15 110
6 6 M M 6 116
7 8 7 6 21 137
8 8 7 7 22 159
9 9 8 M 17 176
10 8 7 M 15 191
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 191
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 8 7 24 46
3 8 8 7 23 69
4 10 10 8 28 97
5 8 6 M 14 111
6 10 M M 10 121
7 7 7 6 20 141
8 10 8 M 18 159
9 8 7 6 21 180
10 10 9 M 19 199
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 199
Total 10 6 Total 9 9 Total points 390

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire
DEPART 1
2B
GOISNEAU NATHALIE
321633B
LA GARNACHE
S1FBB
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Total points ||

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
2C
VASSEUR SYLVIE
885514R
GROSBREUIL
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 M M 9 9
2 10 M M 10 19
3 8 M M 8 27
4 M M M 0 27
5 8 7 M 15 42
6 9 9 M 18 60
7 8 M M 8 68
8 7 M M 7 75
9 M M M 0 75
10 7 6 M 13 88
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 88
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 M M 6 6
2 7 M M 7 13
3 9 M M 9 22
4 M M M 0 22
5 9 7 M 16 38
6 8 M M 8 46
7 6 6 M 12 58
8 6 M M 6 64
9 M M M 0 64
10 6 M M 6 70
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 70
Total 10 1 Total 9 5 Total points 158

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
2D
BOURGOIN MARCEL
878658N
EVRON
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 8 8 25 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 10 9 9 28 133
6 10 9 7 26 159
7 10 7 6 23 182
8 9 8 7 24 206
9 10 9 7 26 232
10 7 M M 7 239
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 239
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 23 23
2 6 6 6 18 41
3 10 9 9 28 69
4 10 9 8 27 96
5 9 9 7 25 121
6 9 9 6 24 145
7 9 9 8 26 171
8 8 6 M 14 185
9 10 9 9 28 213
10 8 8 6 22 235
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 235
Total 10 11 Total 9 19 Total points 474

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
3A
LABELLE SYLVAIN
421385C
LAVAL
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 10 8 7 25 101
5 10 9 7 26 127
6 9 9 8 26 153
7 9 8 M 17 170
8 10 10 9 29 199
9 8 8 7 23 222
10 10 9 8 27 249
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 249
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 6 24 49
3 8 7 7 22 71
4 8 7 M 15 86
5 10 9 8 27 113
6 10 9 8 27 140
7 10 10 8 28 168
8 10 10 7 27 195
9 9 8 8 25 220
10 8 8 7 23 243
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 243
Total 10 12 Total 9 16 Total points 492

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
3B
LETEXIER FREDERIC
859309G
LA BAULE
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 6 6 20 45
3 8 7 6 21 66
4 8 8 7 23 89
5 9 7 7 23 112
6 8 8 7 23 135
7 9 9 6 24 159
8 10 9 7 26 185
9 10 9 8 27 212
10 9 8 7 24 236
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 236
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 8 8 8 24 47
3 10 7 6 23 70
4 9 8 8 25 95
5 9 9 8 26 121
6 8 7 M 15 136
7 9 7 6 22 158
8 7 7 M 14 172
9 10 8 8 26 198
10 9 9 8 26 224
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 224
Total 10 4 Total 9 13 Total points 460

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
3C
CHAMARD VINCENT
333895E
ORVAULT
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 8 8 26 50
3 8 8 7 23 73
4 8 7 7 22 95
5 10 10 9 29 124
6 8 8 7 23 147
7 10 10 10 30 177
8 8 6 M 14 191
9 10 9 8 27 218
10 10 8 8 26 244
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 244
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 9 7 7 23 73
4 10 9 8 27 100
5 9 7 M 16 116
6 9 8 8 25 141
7 10 8 7 25 166
8 9 8 M 17 183
9 8 7 7 22 205
10 10 9 7 26 231
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 231
Total 10 12 Total 9 9 Total points 475

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
3D
PORTAL CLAUDE
737800G
PIRIAC SUR MER
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 8 7 23 50
3 9 8 8 25 75
4 9 9 8 26 101
5 9 8 6 23 124
6 8 7 6 21 145
7 9 9 7 25 170
8 9 7 7 23 193
9 9 9 M 18 211
10 9 8 8 25 236
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 236
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 9 6 25 48
3 8 8 7 23 71
4 10 9 9 28 99
5 8 8 8 24 123
6 9 7 M 16 139
7 10 7 M 17 156
8 9 7 6 22 178
9 9 9 8 26 204
10 9 8 7 24 228
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 228
Total 10 4 Total 9 20 Total points 464

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
4A
BEN AMAR ERIC
862735F
ANGERS
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 7 21 21
2 10 6 M 16 37
3 9 6 M 15 52
4 10 9 6 25 77
5 10 9 8 27 104
6 10 7 6 23 127
7 9 8 7 24 151
8 8 8 6 22 173
9 8 7 7 22 195
10 9 8 7 24 219
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 219
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 7 M 16 42
3 9 7 7 23 65
4 9 8 6 23 88
5 10 10 8 28 116
6 10 7 7 24 140
7 9 8 6 23 163
8 9 8 6 23 186
9 10 9 8 27 213
10 10 7 6 23 236
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 236
Total 10 9 Total 9 13 Total points 455

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
4B
ROYEAU FREDDY
949806Y
LA FERTE BERNARD
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 M 16 16
2 10 9 M 19 35
3 9 8 M 17 52
4 8 8 7 23 75
5 8 7 6 21 96
6 9 8 7 24 120
7 7 7 6 20 140
8 7 6 6 19 159
9 9 9 8 26 185
10 9 6 M 15 200
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 200
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 9 9 27 51
3 8 6 M 14 65
4 10 8 7 25 90
5 10 9 6 25 115
6 9 9 7 25 140
7 8 7 7 22 162
8 9 9 8 26 188
9 9 7 7 23 211
10 9 8 6 23 234
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 234
Total 10 3 Total 9 17 Total points 434

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
4C
REGNAULT XAVIER
923712K
LA BAULE
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 8 8 7 23 48
3 8 8 M 16 64
4 9 8 7 24 88
5 9 7 M 16 104
6 9 9 M 18 122
7 10 8 M 18 140
8 9 9 7 25 165
9 9 8 8 25 190
10 9 8 8 25 215
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 215
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 21 21
2 9 7 M 16 37
3 8 6 M 14 51
4 9 9 9 27 78
5 8 7 M 15 93
6 10 9 8 27 120
7 7 6 M 13 133
8 8 6 M 14 147
9 8 6 M 14 161
10 7 7 6 20 181
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 181
Total 10 3 Total 9 15 Total points 396

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
4D
BERNARD JEAN MARIE
747044E
LES SABLES DOLONNE
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 M 16 16
2 9 7 6 22 38
3 9 7 6 22 60
4 9 8 8 25 85
5 9 7 M 16 101
6 8 7 M 15 116
7 7 6 6 19 135
8 10 9 8 27 162
9 8 6 M 14 176
10 10 9 7 26 202
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 202
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 M 14 14
2 9 7 M 16 30
3 8 7 M 15 45
4 10 8 6 24 69
5 9 7 M 16 85
6 9 8 M 17 102
7 8 8 M 16 118
8 9 6 M 15 133
9 10 6 M 16 149
10 8 7 7 22 171
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 171
Total 10 4 Total 9 11 Total points 373

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
5A
LAENGER MARCEL
865821K
LE MANS MAINE
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 6 M 14 40
3 6 M M 6 46
4 9 7 6 22 68
5 9 8 7 24 92
6 10 10 7 27 119
7 10 9 M 19 138
8 9 8 8 25 163
9 10 7 M 17 180
10 10 9 6 25 205
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 205
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 8 7 6 21 44
3 10 6 M 16 60
4 7 6 6 19 79
5 9 8 7 24 103
6 8 7 M 15 118
7 8 7 M 15 133
8 9 8 7 24 157
9 9 9 8 26 183
10 10 7 6 23 206
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 206
Total 10 7 Total 9 11 Total points

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
5B
SEGRETAIN FABIEN
099446U
CHANGE
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 8 7 6 21 44
3 9 M M 9 53
4 10 8 6 24 77
5 10 9 6 25 102
6 9 8 7 24 126
7 9 6 6 21 147
8 10 9 8 27 174
9 9 8 7 24 198
10 9 8 6 23 221
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 221
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 M 14 14
2 9 6 M 15 29
3 10 8 M 18 47
4 7 7 7 21 68
5 10 8 M 18 86
6 10 8 8 26 112
7 9 9 7 25 137
8 10 9 6 25 162
9 9 9 M 18 180
10 10 M M 10 190
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 190
Total 10 8 Total 9 14 Total points

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
5C
NOURY NOEL
660050W
LA BAULE
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 M 16 16
2 7 7 M 14 30
3 9 9 7 25 55
4 8 8 6 22 77
5 6 6 M 12 89
6 8 7 M 15 104
7 9 7 M 16 120
8 8 7 M 15 135
9 8 7 6 21 156
10 7 6 6 19 175
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 175
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 M 18 18
2 8 M M 8 26
3 7 7 7 21 47
4 9 M M 9 56
5 8 6 6 20 76
6 9 9 8 26 102
7 7 6 M 13 115
8 8 7 7 22 137
9 8 7 6 21 158
10 7 6 M 13 171
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 171
Total 10 0 Total 9 9 Total points 346

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
5D
FAUVEDER ERIC
921003R
LA BAULE
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 M 16 16
2 7 6 M 13 29
3 9 6 M 15 44
4 9 M M 9 53
5 9 8 6 23 76
6 6 M M 6 82
7 9 7 M 16 98
8 9 8 6 23 121
9 10 6 M 16 137
10 8 7 6 21 158
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 158
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 M 15 15
2 8 8 7 23 38
3 9 8 6 23 61
4 8 6 6 20 81
5 8 7 M 15 96
6 8 6 M 14 110
7 8 6 M 14 124
8 9 8 8 25 149
9 10 9 6 25 174
10 8 6 M 14 188
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 188
Total 10 2 Total 9 8 Total points 346

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
6B
HERVOCHE FRANCOISE
776897D
LA BAULE
S3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 M 14 14
2 9 7 M 16 30
3 9 8 7 24 54
4 8 7 M 15 69
5 7 6 M 13 82
6 9 8 7 24 106
7 8 8 8 24 130
8 9 9 7 25 155
9 9 7 6 22 177
10 10 8 7 25 202
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 202
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 8 28 55
3 10 7 M 17 72
4 7 7 M 14 86
5 9 8 M 17 103
6 7 M M 7 110
7 10 9 8 27 137
8 7 M M 7 144
9 8 7 6 21 165
10 10 8 7 25 190
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 190
Total 10 7 Total 9 9 Total points 392

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
6C
COCHET DOMINIQUE
891811K
SILLE LE GUILLAUME
S3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 M 16 16
2 9 9 7 25 41
3 10 9 9 28 69
4 9 8 6 23 92
5 9 9 8 26 118
6 9 8 8 25 143
7 8 7 M 15 158
8 9 9 9 27 185
9 9 6 6 21 206
10 9 8 M 17 223
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 223
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 M M 8 8
2 9 9 8 26 34
3 8 8 6 22 56
4 10 9 7 26 82
5 8 8 7 23 105
6 7 6 M 13 118
7 7 M M 7 125
8 8 7 6 21 146
9 10 9 M 19 165
10 9 8 6 23 188
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 188
Total 10 3 Total 9 18 Total points

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
6D
BOBIN DANIELLE
419065F
FONTENAY LE COMTE
S3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 M M 8 31
3 9 M M 9 40
4 8 7 M 15 55
5 9 8 8 25 80
6 9 8 6 23 103
7 9 7 M 16 119
8 9 7 7 23 142
9 7 M M 7 149
10 9 7 6 22 171
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 171
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 10 7 7 24 72
4 8 8 6 22 94
5 8 6 6 20 114
6 10 8 7 25 139
7 10 10 8 28 167
8 8 7 6 21 188
9 10 8 6 24 212
10 7 7 M 14 226
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 226
Total 10 5 Total 9 9 Total points 397

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
7A
LANGUERAND-FLOH MONIQUE
918929L
LES SABLES DOLONNE
S3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 M M 10 10
2 9 7 M 16 26
3 6 M M 6 32
4 7 7 M 14 46
5 8 7 6 21 67
6 9 7 7 23 90
7 9 7 6 22 112
8 10 7 6 23 135
9 9 7 M 16 151
10 9 9 M 18 169
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 169
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 9 8 6 23 73
4 9 9 8 26 99
5 8 7 6 21 120
6 9 8 7 24 144
7 7 6 M 13 157
8 9 8 M 17 174
9 9 8 6 23 197
10 8 7 7 22 219
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 219
Total 10 3 Total 9 14 Total points 388

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
/B
BEAUDOUIN JEAN NOEL
596648F
PIRIAC SUR MER
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 10 7 27 52
3 10 9 7 26 78
4 9 9 7 25 103
5 10 10 9 29 132
6 10 10 9 29 161
7 9 8 8 25 186
8 10 10 9 29 215
9 9 9 9 27 242
10 10 8 8 26 268
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 M 19 19
2 9 8 6 23 42
3 10 10 9 29 71
4 9 9 7 25 96
5 10 10 9 29 125
6 10 9 8 27 152
7 10 9 9 28 180
8 9 8 8 25 205
9 10 10 8 28 233
10 10 10 8 28 261
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 261
Total 10 21 Total 9 22 Total points 529

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
7C
BELMONTE MICHEL
407727G
DAUMERAY
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 8 8 8 24 49
3 10 9 9 28 77
4 10 8 7 25 102
5 9 8 6 23 125
6 10 9 9 28 153
7 9 7 6 22 175
8 8 8 6 22 197
9 9 9 M 18 215
10 9 8 6 23 238
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 238
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 M 17 17
2 9 7 7 23 40
3 9 9 9 27 67
4 10 9 8 27 94
5 8 7 6 21 115
6 10 9 8 27 142
7 9 9 9 27 169
8 10 9 9 28 197
9 10 8 8 26 223
10 10 8 6 24 247
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 247
Total 10 10 Total 9 21 Total points 485

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
7D
LOUIDE CLAUDE
830610M
LA FERTE BERNARD
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 8 8 8 24 105
5 9 9 8 26 131
6 10 9 9 28 159
7 9 8 7 24 183
8 8 8 6 22 205
9 9 9 8 26 231
10 10 9 9 28 259
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 259
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 10 10 8 28 77
4 10 9 9 28 105
5 10 9 9 28 133
6 10 7 6 23 156
7 10 10 9 29 185
8 8 8 7 23 208
9 10 9 8 27 235
10 8 8 6 22 257
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 257
Total 10 12 Total 9 22 Total points

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
8A
ROSSI ALAIN
011954U
LES SABLES DOLONNE
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 9 8 7 24 75
4 10 9 7 26 101
5 9 8 7 24 125
6 9 8 8 25 150
7 10 9 8 27 177
8 9 9 8 26 203
9 9 8 6 23 226
10 9 8 6 23 249
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 249
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 7 24 45
3 9 8 7 24 69
4 9 8 7 24 93
5 10 9 8 27 120
6 10 9 8 27 147
7 9 9 M 18 165
8 10 9 7 26 191
9 7 7 7 21 212
10 10 8 7 25 237
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 237
Total 10 7 Total 9 19 Total points 486

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
8B
PETITJEAN DIDIER
612610F
CORDEMAIS
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 10 8 28 138
6 10 8 7 25 163
7 10 9 9 28 191
8 10 9 8 27 218
9 9 9 8 26 244
10 10 8 8 26 270
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 270
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 9 8 7 24 106
5 10 10 10 30 136
6 10 10 9 29 165
7 9 8 7 24 189
8 8 8 7 23 212
9 9 9 9 27 239
10 10 9 8 27 266
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 266
Total 10 19 Total 9 22 Total points 536

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
8C
BERNARD- DROUET PATRICK
718688H
MAYENNE
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 M 14 14
2 10 9 8 27 41
3 8 8 7 23 64
4 10 9 7 26 90
5 9 8 7 24 114
6 9 9 M 18 132
7 10 10 7 27 159
8 10 9 7 26 185
9 10 9 9 28 213
10 9 8 6 23 236
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 236
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 10 8 7 25 76
4 10 8 7 25 101
5 10 8 8 26 127
6 9 9 9 27 154
7 9 8 7 24 178
8 10 8 8 26 204
9 10 8 6 24 228
10 9 9 9 27 255
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 255
Total 10 12 Total 9 18 Total points

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
8D
MARY PASCAL
892746B
LE MANS
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 20 20
2 9 9 8 26 46
3 9 9 7 25 71
4 8 7 6 21 92
5 10 9 9 28 120
6 8 8 8 24 144
7 7 7 7 21 165
8 7 7 6 20 185
9 10 7 6 23 208
10 9 9 M 18 226
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 226
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 8 8 7 23 45
3 10 9 8 27 72
4 8 8 8 24 96
5 8 8 M 16 112
6 10 8 6 24 136
7 9 8 8 25 161
8 8 8 7 23 184
9 9 9 6 24 208
10 10 9 9 28 236
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 236
Total 10 5 Total 9 14 Total points 462

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
9A
TIGNER PIERRE
914372H
CARQUEFOU
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 8 7 23 47
3 9 9 6 24 71
4 9 9 8 26 97
5 9 9 7 25 122
6 8 8 M 16 138
7 10 10 9 29 167
8 9 8 8 25 192
9 9 8 8 25 217
10 10 9 8 27 244
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 244
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 9 M 18 42
3 9 8 8 25 67
4 10 8 8 26 93
5 10 8 8 26 119
6 10 9 9 28 147
7 9 8 8 25 172
8 9 8 M 17 189
9 7 M M 7 196
10 9 8 6 23 219
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 219
Total 10 6 Total 9 21 Total points 463

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
9B
COLIN ALAIN
075266L
MESLAY DU MAINE
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 M 16 16
2 9 8 7 24 40
3 10 8 6 24 64
4 10 7 7 24 88
5 9 9 7 25 113
6 10 9 8 27 140
7 8 7 7 22 162
8 9 8 7 24 186
9 10 9 7 26 212
10 10 9 8 27 239
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 239
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 10 7 27 50
3 10 7 6 23 73
4 10 9 8 27 100
5 9 7 7 23 123
6 8 7 7 22 145
7 9 8 M 17 162
8 10 8 8 26 188
9 9 9 9 27 215
10 9 8 6 23 238
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 238
Total 10 10 Total 9 15 Total points 477

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
9C
BITHOREL JEAN YVES
884617R
MONTAIGU
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 8 7 25 79
4 10 8 7 25 104
5 10 9 8 27 131
6 10 9 9 28 159
7 9 6 M 15 174
8 9 8 7 24 198
9 8 8 7 23 221
10 8 7 6 21 242
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 242
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 M M 8 8
2 9 7 6 22 30
3 9 7 7 23 53
4 9 8 8 25 78
5 8 8 8 24 102
6 10 9 8 27 129
7 10 8 M 18 147
8 9 9 8 26 173
9 9 9 9 27 200
10 9 8 6 23 223
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 223
Total 10 8 Total 9 17 Total points 465

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
9D
WEISS JACKY
451773H
MAZE
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 6 26 26
2 8 7 6 21 47
3 9 8 M 17 64
4 9 8 7 24 88
5 10 9 M 19 107
6 10 9 6 25 132
7 8 8 7 23 155
8 10 9 M 19 174
9 9 8 7 24 198
10 9 9 6 24 222
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 222
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 9 8 6 23 76
4 10 9 8 27 103
5 9 8 7 24 127
6 9 8 8 25 152
7 9 8 M 17 169
8 8 8 8 24 193
9 10 9 7 26 219
10 9 8 8 25 244
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 244
Total 10 8 Total 9 18 Total points 466

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
10A
CUREY GERARD
968146H
GROSBREUIL
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 8 M 18 72
4 10 9 9 28 100
5 10 7 7 24 124
6 8 8 8 24 148
7 8 7 7 22 170
8 10 10 8 28 198
9 8 8 7 23 221
10 10 9 7 26 247
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 247
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 10 8 28 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 9 9 8 26 105
5 9 7 M 16 121
6 8 7 6 21 142
7 10 8 8 26 168
8 10 9 6 25 193
9 9 9 8 26 219
10 10 10 8 28 247
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 247
Total 10 13 Total 9 16 Total points 494

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
10B
RAVELEAU JEAN-PIERRE
895928K
LES SABLES DOLONNE
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 7 26 26
2 8 M M 8 34
3 9 7 M 16 50
4 8 8 7 23 73
5 9 8 M 17 90
6 9 8 8 25 115
7 7 7 6 20 135
8 10 8 8 26 161
9 10 8 7 25 186
10 10 9 8 27 213
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 213
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 7 M 17 44
3 9 8 8 25 69
4 9 8 7 24 93
5 10 9 9 28 121
6 10 9 8 27 148
7 10 8 7 25 173
8 10 8 8 26 199
9 9 9 7 25 224
10 10 10 9 29 253
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 253
Total 10 11 Total 9 14 Total points 466

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
10C
LE COR MAURICE
843996M
MONTREUIL JUIGNE
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 8 8 25 53
3 8 M M 8 61
4 9 8 8 25 86
5 8 7 6 21 107
6 10 10 8 28 135
7 10 9 6 25 160
8 9 8 7 24 184
9 9 9 7 25 209
10 10 9 8 27 236
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 236
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 8 M 17 44
3 10 9 7 26 70
4 9 8 7 24 94
5 8 6 6 20 114
6 9 9 8 26 140
7 8 7 6 21 161
8 9 8 7 24 185
9 8 8 6 22 207
10 8 7 6 21 228
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 228
Total 10 7 Total 9 16 Total points 464

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
10D
LAUDRIEC JEAN MICHEL
882913N
COUERON
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 8 6 24 49
3 8 6 M 14 63
4 9 8 8 25 88
5 9 8 7 24 112
6 10 9 9 28 140
7 10 9 M 19 159
8 9 9 9 27 186
9 10 8 6 24 210
10 9 8 8 25 235
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 235
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 9 9 27 49
3 9 8 6 23 72
4 9 8 6 23 95
5 10 7 M 17 112
6 10 10 8 28 140
7 8 7 6 21 161
8 10 9 6 25 186
9 10 9 8 27 213
10 9 8 8 25 238
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 238
Total 10 10 Total 9 19 Total points 473

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
11A
POMMIER BERNARD
392151B
EVRON
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 8 7 7 22 46
3 10 7 6 23 69
4 9 8 8 25 %4
5 10 9 M 19 113
6 9 9 7 25 138
7 9 9 8 26 164
8 9 8 8 25 189
9 10 10 8 28 217
10 9 9 8 26 243
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 243
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 8 8 6 22 71
4 6 6 6 18 89
5 8 7 M 15 104
6 10 9 M 19 123
7 10 10 9 29 152
8 9 9 6 24 176
9 8 8 6 22 198
10 10 9 8 27 225
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 225
Total 10 9 Total 9 16 Total points 468

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
11B
GAIGNER PAUL
915080C
CHATEAU GONTIER
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 7 6 22 45
3 10 6 6 22 67
4 8 7 6 21 88
5 9 9 M 18 106
6 9 8 8 25 131
7 10 10 8 28 159
8 8 7 6 21 180
9 10 8 7 25 205
10 8 8 8 24 229
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 229
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 M 13 13
2 10 8 8 26 39
3 8 7 6 21 60
4 9 8 7 24 84
5 10 9 7 26 110
6 9 8 7 24 134
7 9 8 M 17 151
8 8 6 6 20 171
9 10 8 6 24 195
10 10 9 7 26 221
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 221
Total 10 8 Total 9 10 Total points 450

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
11C
TIMON JEAN PIERRE
806738P
EVRON
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 9 M 19 41
3 9 8 M 17 58
4 10 8 8 26 84
5 9 8 7 24 108
6 10 10 8 28 136
7 8 8 7 23 159
8 9 6 6 21 180
9 9 8 7 24 204
10 9 M M 9 213
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 213
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 7 6 6 19 44
3 9 8 7 24 68
4 9 8 7 24 92
5 8 7 M 15 107
6 9 9 8 26 133
7 9 9 6 24 157
8 10 8 8 26 183
9 10 9 M 19 202
10 9 8 8 25 227
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 227
Total 10 6 Total 9 16 Total points 440

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
11D
VASSEUR JEAN-MARC
885512N
GROSBREUIL
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 8 7 24 46
3 6 6 M 12 58
4 9 9 7 25 83
5 9 9 7 25 108
6 10 9 7 26 134
7 10 9 8 27 161
8 7 6 M 13 174
9 9 9 M 18 192
10 8 8 M 16 208
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 208
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 M M 9 9
2 10 8 M 18 27
3 9 7 7 23 50
4 8 7 M 15 65
5 9 8 7 24 89
6 6 6 6 18 107
7 10 8 6 24 131
8 10 8 7 25 156
9 10 7 M 17 173
10 9 8 7 24 197
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 197
Total 10 6 Total 9 13 Total points 405

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
12A
BEAUGE GERARD
324998]
BOUGUENAIS
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 9 7 7 23 71
4 10 9 8 27 98
5 10 9 8 27 125
6 9 8 8 25 150
7 10 9 6 25 175
8 10 8 8 26 201
9 10 9 8 27 228
10 10 9 7 26 254
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 254
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 6 23 48
3 10 9 7 26 74
4 10 9 8 27 101
5 9 8 8 25 126
6 9 8 8 25 151
7 10 8 7 25 176
8 9 8 7 24 200
9 9 8 8 25 225
10 10 10 9 29 254
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 254
Total 10 11 Total 9 17 Total points 508

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
12B
PERRE HUBERT
009623K
COUERON
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 9 9 27 49
3 9 7 6 22 71
4 10 8 7 25 96
5 9 8 M 17 113
6 10 8 8 26 139
7 8 6 M 14 153
8 10 9 9 28 181
9 9 7 6 22 203
10 10 9 8 27 230
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 230
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 9 9 27 49
3 10 8 M 18 67
4 9 8 6 23 90
5 8 7 7 22 112
6 10 8 7 25 137
7 10 10 9 29 166
8 10 9 M 19 185
9 10 9 8 27 212
10 9 8 M 17 229
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 229
Total 10 10 Total 9 17 Total points 459

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
12D
LEROUX NATHALIE
836416Y
SAUMUR
S2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 8 26 81
4 10 10 9 29 110
5 9 9 8 26 136
6 9 9 9 27 163
7 9 9 9 27 190
8 9 9 9 27 217
9 9 9 9 27 244
10 10 10 10 30 274
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 10 9 29 169
7 10 9 9 28 197
8 9 9 9 27 224
9 9 9 9 27 251
10 10 9 9 28 279
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 279
Total 10 16 Total 9 41 Total points 553

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
13B
SALIOU DOMINIQUE
0942241
NANTES
S2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 10 10 9 29 168
7 10 9 9 28 196
8 10 9 9 28 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 10 10 10 30 282
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 282
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 10 10 10 30 197
8 9 9 9 27 224
9 10 10 9 29 253
10 10 9 9 28 281
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 281
Total 10 23 Total 9 37 Total points 563

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
13C
HARAN CHRISTELE
978130K
LE GENEST ST ISLE
S2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 10 9 9 28 78
4 9 9 8 26 104
5 9 9 8 26 130
6 9 9 9 27 157
7 9 9 9 27 184
8 10 9 9 28 212
9 9 9 9 27 239
10 9 9 9 27 266
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 10 9 8 27 136
6 10 9 8 27 163
7 9 8 8 25 188
8 9 9 9 27 215
9 9 9 8 26 241
10 10 9 8 27 268
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 268
Total 10 8 Total 9 40 Total points 534

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
14A
TEILLARD ANNE
933475X
CARQUEFOU
S2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 7 25 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 9 9 8 26 107
5 9 8 7 24 131
6 9 9 9 27 158
7 10 8 7 25 183
8 10 9 9 28 211
9 10 9 8 27 238
10 9 9 8 26 264
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 264
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 9 9 8 26 135
6 10 9 9 28 163
7 9 9 9 27 190
8 10 9 7 26 216
9 9 9 9 27 243
10 9 9 9 27 270
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 270
Total 10 10 Total 9 38 Total points 534

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
14B
MORIN MARIE FRANCE
383209G
LA FLECHE
S3FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 7 7 24 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 9 8 8 25 133
6 10 9 9 28 161
7 9 9 7 25 186
8 9 9 9 27 213
9 9 9 9 27 240
10 9 9 8 26 266
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 10 9 8 27 107
5 10 9 9 28 135
6 9 9 8 26 161
7 10 9 9 28 189
8 9 9 9 27 216
9 9 9 8 26 242
10 10 9 8 27 269
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 269
Total 10 10 Total 9 38 Total points 535

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
14C
LECAS CHRISTINE
836015M
LE MANS MAINE
S3FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 9 8 27 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 9 8 8 25 161
7 10 9 8 27 188
8 10 10 9 29 217
9 10 8 8 26 243
10 9 9 9 27 270
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 270
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 10 9 8 27 108
5 9 6 6 21 129
6 9 8 8 25 154
7 10 9 9 28 182
8 10 9 9 28 210
9 9 9 9 27 237
10 10 9 8 27 264
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 264
Total 10 12 Total 9 34 Total points 534

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
14D
ANGEBAULT STEPHANE
4408407
CHOLET TAC
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 10 30 86
4 10 10 10 30 116
5 10 10 9 29 145
6 10 10 9 29 174
7 10 10 9 29 203
8 10 10 9 29 232
9 10 10 9 29 261
10 9 9 9 27 288
Nb 10 18 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 288
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 10 10 30 144
6 10 10 10 30 174
7 10 9 9 28 202
8 9 9 9 27 229
9 10 9 9 28 257
10 10 10 9 29 286
Nb 10 17 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 286
Total 10 35 Total 9 24 Total points 574

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
15A
NAUD PATRICK
438637E
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 9 9 9 27 113
5 9 9 8 26 139
6 10 10 9 29 168
7 10 10 9 29 197
8 10 9 9 28 225
9 9 9 9 27 252
10 10 10 9 29 281
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 281
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 10 30 58
3 10 10 10 30 88
4 10 9 9 28 116
5 10 10 9 29 145
6 9 9 9 27 172
7 9 9 9 27 199
8 10 10 9 29 228
9 10 9 9 28 256
10 10 10 9 29 285
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 285
Total 10 27 Total 9 32 Total points 566

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
15B
BERNARD JEAN CHRISTIAN
269760T
ORVAULT
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 10 9 9 28 144
6 10 10 9 29 173
7 10 10 10 30 203
8 10 10 10 30 233
9 9 9 9 27 260
10 10 10 9 29 289
Nb 10 19 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 289
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 10 9 9 28 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 10 9 8 27 143
6 10 9 9 28 171
7 10 10 10 30 201
8 10 10 10 30 231
9 10 10 10 30 261
10 10 9 9 28 289
Nb 10 20 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 289
Total 10 39 Total 9 20 Total points 578

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
15C
NICOLEAU BENOIT
633679G
AIZENAY
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 10 30 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 10 10 9 29 144
6 9 9 9 27 171
7 10 9 9 28 199
8 10 9 9 28 227
9 10 10 10 30 257
10 10 9 9 28 285
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 285
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 10 10 10 30 89
4 10 9 9 28 117
5 10 9 9 28 145
6 10 9 9 28 173
7 10 9 9 28 201
8 10 9 9 28 229
9 10 9 9 28 257
10 10 10 10 30 287
Nb 10 17 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 287
Total 10 32 Total 9 28 Total points 572

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
15D
BUREAU MIGUEL
639097W
COULAINES
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 10 10 9 29 144
6 9 9 9 27 171
7 10 9 9 28 199
8 10 9 9 28 227
9 10 9 9 28 255
10 10 10 9 29 284
Nb 10 14 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 284
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 10 10 10 30 170
7 10 9 9 28 198
8 9 9 9 27 225
9 9 9 9 27 252
10 10 9 9 28 280
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 280
Total 10 24 Total 9 36 Total points 564

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
16B
MASSE THIERRY
672890C
CHANGE
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 9 9 28 142
6 10 10 9 29 171
7 9 9 9 27 198
8 10 10 9 29 227
9 10 10 9 29 256
10 10 10 9 29 285
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 285
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 9 28 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 10 9 9 28 143
6 9 9 8 26 169
7 10 9 9 28 197
8 10 9 9 28 225
9 10 10 9 29 254
10 9 9 9 27 281
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 281
Total 10 27 Total 9 32 Total points 566

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
16C
DEVINEAU GERARD
658360]
CHANTONNAY
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 10 9 9 28 142
6 10 9 9 28 170
7 10 9 9 28 198
8 10 9 9 28 226
9 10 10 10 30 256
10 10 10 10 30 286
Nb 10 16 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 286
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 10 10 9 29 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 10 10 9 29 195
8 10 10 9 29 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 10 10 10 30 282
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 282
Total 10 28 Total 9 32 Total points 568

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
16D
SALMON ERIC
625572V
LE GENEST ST ISLE
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 10 10 9 29 169
7 9 9 9 27 196
8 10 9 9 28 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 10 10 9 29 281
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 281
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 8 27 84
4 10 10 10 30 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 9 9 9 27 170
7 10 10 9 29 199
8 10 9 8 27 226
9 10 9 9 28 254
10 10 9 9 28 282
Nb 10 14 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 282
Total 10 26 Total 9 31 Total points 563

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
17A
CADORET FRANCK
308683A
CARQUEFOU
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 10 10 8 28 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 9 9 9 27 221
9 10 9 9 28 249
10 10 9 9 28 277
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 10 9 29 141
6 10 10 10 30 171
7 10 9 9 28 199
8 9 9 9 27 226
9 10 9 9 28 254
10 10 10 9 29 283
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 283
Total 10 21 Total 9 38 Total points 560

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
17B
EISENBETH MICHAEL
907355F
ROCHE SUR YON
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 9 9 8 26 164
7 10 9 9 28 192
8 10 9 9 28 220
9 10 10 9 29 249
10 10 9 9 28 277
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 10 9 9 28 143
6 10 10 10 30 173
7 10 10 10 30 203
8 9 9 9 27 230
9 10 10 9 29 259
10 10 10 9 29 288
Nb 10 18 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 288
Total 10 26 Total 9 33 Total points 565

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
17C
WILLEKENS FREDERIC
804481L
LA CHATAIGNERAIE
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 10 9 29 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 9 9 9 27 193
8 9 9 9 27 220
9 9 9 9 27 247
10 10 9 9 28 275
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 275
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 9 9 9 27 79
4 10 10 8 28 107
5 9 9 9 27 134
6 9 9 9 27 161
7 9 9 9 27 188
8 10 10 9 29 217
9 10 10 9 29 246
10 10 9 9 28 274
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 274
Total 10 14 Total 9 41 Total points 549

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
17D
LEROUX GUY
836419B
SAUMUR
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 9 8 26 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 10 10 9 29 194
8 9 9 9 27 221
9 10 10 9 29 250
10 10 10 9 29 279
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 279
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 10 10 9 29 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 10 10 7 27 164
7 9 9 9 27 191
8 10 9 9 28 219
9 9 9 9 27 246
10 9 9 9 27 273
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 273
Total 10 17 Total 9 39 Total points 552

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
18A
LAMOUCHE OLIVIER
833433F
CHANGE
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 9 9 9 27 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
7 10 9 9 28 196
8 10 10 9 29 225
9 10 9 9 28 253
10 10 9 9 28 281
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 281
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 9 9 9 27 85
4 9 9 8 26 111
5 10 10 10 30 141
6 10 10 9 29 170
7 10 9 9 28 198
8 10 9 9 28 226
9 10 9 9 28 254
10 10 10 9 29 283
Nb 10 14 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 283
Total 10 25 Total 9 34 Total points 564

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
18B
DEBIEE ALAIN
639090N
COULAINES
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
7 10 10 9 29 197
8 10 9 9 28 225
9 9 9 8 26 251
10 10 9 9 28 279
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 279
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 9 9 9 27 135
6 10 10 10 30 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 10 9 9 28 221
9 10 10 10 30 251
10 10 9 9 28 279
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 279
Total 10 19 Total 9 40 Total points 558

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
18C
LEROY GAEL
877277M
CHATEAUBRIANT
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 9 9 8 26 139
6 10 10 9 29 168
7 10 9 M 19 187
8 9 9 9 27 214
9 10 9 9 28 242
10 9 9 9 27 269
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 269
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 10 30 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 9 9 9 27 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 10 9 9 28 197
8 10 10 9 29 226
9 9 9 9 27 253
10 10 9 9 28 281
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 281
Total 10 20 Total 9 38 Total points 550

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
18D
HEVIN FABRICE
817351A
CHANGE
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 9 6 M 15 154
7 10 9 9 28 182
8 10 9 9 28 210
9 10 9 8 27 237
10 10 9 9 28 265
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 265
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 9 9 8 26 106
5 9 9 9 27 133
6 10 9 9 28 161
7 10 10 9 29 190
8 9 9 9 27 217
9 10 9 8 27 244
10 10 10 9 29 273
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 273
Total 10 15 Total 9 38 Total points 538

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
19A
BODEREAU SYLVAIN
856100U
SILLE LE GUILLAUME
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 9 9 9 27 136
6 10 9 9 28 164
7 9 9 8 26 190
8 9 9 8 26 216
9 10 9 9 28 244
10 10 9 9 28 272
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 272
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 10 30 114
5 10 9 9 28 142
6 9 9 9 27 169
7 10 9 9 28 197
8 10 9 9 28 225
9 10 9 9 28 253
10 10 10 9 29 282
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 282
Total 10 17 Total 9 40 Total points 554

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
19C
TURBAN JEAN CHARLES
453954D
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 9 9 9 27 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
7 10 10 9 29 197
8 10 10 10 30 227
9 10 10 9 29 256
10 9 9 9 27 283
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 283
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 9 9 7 25 107
5 10 9 9 28 135
6 10 9 9 28 163
7 10 9 8 27 190
8 10 9 9 28 218
9 10 9 M 19 237
10 10 9 9 28 265
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 265
Total 10 20 Total 9 37 Total points 548

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
19D
AUBERT ROMUALD
675807Y
LE GENEST ST ISLE
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 8 27 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 9 8 7 24 162
7 10 9 9 28 190
8 10 9 9 28 218
9 10 10 9 29 247
10 10 9 9 28 275
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 275
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 10 10 9 29 81
4 10 9 8 27 108
5 9 8 M 17 125
6 9 9 7 25 150
7 10 9 7 26 176
8 9 9 8 26 202
9 10 9 9 28 230
10 9 9 8 26 256
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 256
Total 10 14 Total 9 35 Total points

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
20A
FLORENT OLIVIER
761420F
LA FLECHE
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 9 9 M 18 127
6 9 9 8 26 153
7 9 9 6 24 177
8 10 9 7 26 203
9 10 9 9 28 231
10 9 9 9 27 258
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 258
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 9 9 9 27 135
6 9 9 9 27 162
7 10 9 8 27 189
8 10 10 9 29 218
9 10 9 9 28 246
10 9 9 9 27 273
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 273
Total 10 10 Total 9 42 Total points

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
20B
ZEGAR FABRICE
348045K
LA FERTE BERNARD
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 10 9 7 26 78
4 9 9 8 26 104
5 9 9 7 25 129
6 10 9 8 27 156
7 9 9 9 27 183
8 9 9 8 26 209
9 9 9 9 27 236
10 9 9 7 25 261
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 261
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 7 25 49
3 9 9 8 26 75
4 9 9 8 26 101
5 10 10 9 29 130
6 9 9 8 26 156
7 10 9 9 28 184
8 10 9 M 19 203
9 10 9 8 27 230
10 9 8 8 25 255
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 255
Total 10 8 Total 9 33 Total points

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
20C
LANGE THIERRY
709110X
BEAUPREAU
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 10 9 8 27 166
7 10 10 9 29 195
8 10 9 9 28 223
9 10 10 9 29 252
10 9 9 9 27 279
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 279
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 9 9 9 27 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 10 9 9 28 221
9 10 10 9 29 250
10 9 9 9 27 277
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 23 Série 2: 277
Total 10 17 Total 9 42 Total points 556

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
20D
VERGER PATRICK
319153F
MURS ERIGNE
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 9 9 9 27 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 9 9 9 27 221
9 10 9 9 28 249
10 10 9 9 28 277
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 23 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
7 10 9 9 28 196
8 10 10 9 29 225
9 10 9 9 28 253
10 10 9 9 28 281
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 281
Total 10 18 Total 9 42 Total points 558

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
21A
PITON JEAN PIERRE
312037W
MURS ERIGNE
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 9 9 9 27 112
5 9 9 9 27 139
6 10 10 10 30 169
7 10 10 9 29 198
8 10 10 9 29 227
9 10 9 9 28 255
10 10 9 9 28 283
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 283
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 9 9 9 27 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 9 9 8 26 191
8 9 9 9 27 218
9 9 9 9 27 245
10 10 10 9 29 274
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 22 Série 2: 274
Total 10 19 Total 9 39 Total points 557

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
21B
BOUTREUX MICHEL
399733T
MAZE
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 9 9 8 26 105
5 9 9 8 26 131
6 10 9 9 28 159
7 9 9 9 27 186
8 10 9 8 27 213
9 9 9 8 26 239
10 9 9 9 27 266
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 10 10 9 29 137
6 9 9 9 27 164
7 10 9 9 28 192
8 9 9 8 26 218
9 9 9 8 26 244
10 9 9 8 26 270
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 270
Total 10 8 Total 9 41 Total points 536

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
21C
DUCLOS MICHEL
786850X
POUANCE
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 9 9 9 27 134
6 10 9 9 28 162
7 9 9 7 25 187
8 9 9 6 24 211
9 9 9 8 26 237
10 9 9 9 27 264
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 264
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 9 9 9 27 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 9 9 9 27 221
9 9 9 9 27 248
10 10 9 8 27 275
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 23 Série 2: 275
Total 10 9 Total 9 44 Total points 539

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
21D
MAUPILET GILBERT
894188U
PORNIC
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 9 7 25 78
4 10 9 9 28 106
5 10 10 9 29 135
6 10 9 8 27 162
7 10 9 7 26 188
8 9 9 9 27 215
9 10 9 9 28 243
10 9 9 9 27 270
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 270
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 9 8 8 25 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 10 9 8 27 134
6 9 9 8 26 160
7 9 9 9 27 187
8 10 9 9 28 215
9 9 8 8 25 240
10 10 9 8 27 267
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 267
Total 10 12 Total 9 35 Total points 537

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
22A
LECAS GILLES
809577A
LE MANS MAINE
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 8 28 57
3 10 9 8 27 84
4 10 9 7 26 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 9 9 8 26 193
8 9 9 M 18 211
9 10 9 9 28 239
10 9 9 9 27 266
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 10 30 58
3 10 9 8 27 85
4 9 9 8 26 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 10 10 30 169
7 9 8 8 25 194
8 10 9 7 26 220
9 10 10 9 29 249
10 9 8 7 24 273
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 273
Total 10 22 Total 9 26 Total points 539

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
22B
ECHE ANDRE
688371E
CHATEAUBRIANT
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 9 9 8 26 108
5 9 7 7 23 131
6 9 9 9 27 158
7 9 9 6 24 182
8 10 9 M 19 201
9 10 9 9 28 229
10 9 9 9 27 256
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 256
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 M 15 15
2 9 9 8 26 41
3 9 9 9 27 68
4 9 9 9 27 95
5 9 9 9 27 122
6 10 9 7 26 148
7 9 9 9 27 175
8 10 10 9 29 204
9 10 10 9 29 233
10 9 9 9 27 260
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 260
Total 10 8 Total 9 43 Total points 516

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 1
22C
RUIZ JEAN-RAPHAEL
672372P
LE MANS MAINE
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 9 9 7 25 134
6 9 9 9 27 161
7 9 9 9 27 188
8 10 10 9 29 217
9 8 8 7 23 240
10 10 9 8 27 267
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 9 8 26 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 9 9 9 27 164
7 9 9 9 27 191
8 9 8 8 25 216
9 10 9 8 27 243
10 9 9 9 27 270
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 270
Total 10 11 Total 9 37 Total points 537

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 2
1A
NOLLOT OCEANE
877936D
CARQUEFOU
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 9 8 8 25 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 10 9 8 27 134
6 10 8 8 26 160
7 10 8 8 26 186
8 10 10 10 30 216
9 9 9 9 27 243
10 10 10 10 30 273
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 10 10 10 30 116
5 10 9 9 28 144
6 9 9 8 26 170
7 10 10 9 29 199
8 9 9 9 27 226
9 10 9 7 26 252
10 10 10 8 28 280
Nb 10 14 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 280
Total 10 26 Total 9 22 Total points 553

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 2
1B
GASTINEAU AUDREY
344030W
MURS ERIGNE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 8 8 8 24 48
3 9 9 8 26 74
4 8 7 7 22 96
5 9 9 8 26 122
6 8 8 6 22 144
7 10 9 8 27 171
8 8 8 8 24 195
9 9 8 8 25 220
10 9 8 7 24 244
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 244
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 10 10 8 28 109
5 10 10 9 29 138
6 10 10 9 29 167
7 9 9 9 27 194
8 9 9 8 26 220
9 9 9 7 25 245
10 8 8 8 24 269
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 269
Total 10 10 Total 9 21 Total points 513

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 2
1C
QUILY FLORIANE
774520V
ORVAULT
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 9 8 7 24 74
4 9 9 9 27 101
5 9 8 8 25 126
6 10 10 8 28 154
7 10 9 8 27 181
8 9 9 9 27 208
9 10 10 9 29 237
10 9 9 7 25 262
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 262
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 7 25 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 10 10 7 27 163
7 10 10 M 20 183
8 9 9 9 27 210
9 9 9 9 27 237
10 10 9 9 28 265
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 265
Total 10 13 Total 9 34 Total points 527

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 2
1D
PANTAIS EMILIE
788675F
MAZE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 6 25 53
3 9 9 6 24 77
4 10 9 8 27 104
5 10 8 8 26 130
6 10 9 8 27 157
7 10 9 8 27 184
8 10 10 9 29 213
9 10 8 8 26 239
10 10 9 9 28 267
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 9 7 26 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 8 8 7 23 163
7 9 9 7 25 188
8 9 9 8 26 214
9 9 9 9 27 241
10 10 9 8 27 268
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 268
Total 10 18 Total 9 26 Total points 535

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 2
2A
BARETTE LAURE
392694S
LA FERTE BERNARD
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 8 8 7 23 46
3 10 10 6 26 72
4 9 8 7 24 96
5 10 10 8 28 124
6 9 8 8 25 149
7 9 8 7 24 173
8 8 8 7 23 196
9 10 9 6 25 221
10 10 7 6 23 244
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 244
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 9 7 6 22 73
4 10 9 8 27 100
5 10 9 9 28 128
6 10 6 M 16 144
7 9 8 7 24 168
8 10 9 9 28 196
9 10 9 8 27 223
10 10 10 9 29 252
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 252
Total 10 15 Total 9 14 Total points 496

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 2
2B
DESCHENES ANNE-CHARLOTTE
774986B
CARQUEFOU
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 10 10 9 29 81
4 10 8 8 26 107
5 9 9 M 18 125
6 10 9 7 26 151
7 9 9 8 26 177
8 10 9 9 28 205
9 10 9 9 28 233
10 10 9 8 27 260
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 260
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 9 8 6 23 76
4 9 8 6 23 99
5 9 9 8 26 125
6 9 9 7 25 150
7 8 8 8 24 174
8 10 9 9 28 202
9 10 8 7 25 227
10 10 8 7 25 252
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 252
Total 10 11 Total 9 27 Total points 512

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 2
2C
FONTENEAU NOEMIE
7422097
MAZE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 10 9 29 54
3 9 8 6 23 77
4 9 8 8 25 102
5 7 7 6 20 122
6 10 9 9 28 150
7 9 8 8 25 175
8 10 9 9 28 203
9 9 9 8 26 229
10 10 9 8 27 256
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 256
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 9 7 M 16 127
6 10 9 6 25 152
7 9 9 8 26 178
8 10 9 8 27 205
9 10 10 8 28 233
10 10 10 9 29 262
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 262
Total 10 17 Total 9 22 Total points 518

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 2
2D
JOINEAU CELINE
884397B
CHATEAU GONTIER
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 7 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 6 6 21 76
4 8 7 6 21 97
5 9 9 7 25 122
6 8 7 6 21 143
7 9 8 6 23 166
8 9 7 6 22 188
9 9 8 7 24 212
10 8 7 6 21 233
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 233
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 9 8 M 17 68
4 9 9 7 25 93
5 10 7 7 24 117
6 9 8 6 23 140
7 8 8 8 24 164
8 10 10 7 27 191
9 10 7 7 24 215
10 10 7 6 23 238
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 238
Total 10 9 Total 9 14 Total points 471

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 2
3A
VERRON ELODIE
725634H
MURS ERIGNE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 8 8 25 47
3 10 10 8 28 75
4 10 8 6 24 99
5 8 8 8 24 123
6 8 8 8 24 147
7 9 8 8 25 172
8 9 8 7 24 196
9 10 8 M 18 214
10 6 6 M 12 226
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 226
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 7 6 M 13 64
4 8 8 8 24 88
5 10 7 M 17 105
6 9 7 M 16 121
7 10 9 8 27 148
8 10 9 8 27 175
9 8 8 6 22 197
10 8 7 7 22 219
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 219
Total 10 9 Total 9 7 Total points 445

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 2
3B
TURPIN LUCIE
909668V
MONTAIGU
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 9 9 27 49
3 10 9 7 26 75
4 9 8 7 24 99
5 9 8 7 24 123
6 8 8 7 23 146
7 8 8 7 23 169
8 7 7 M 14 183
9 9 9 9 27 210
10 9 7 7 23 233
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 233
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 7 7 23 44
3 9 8 7 24 68
4 8 7 7 22 90
5 9 6 M 15 105
6 10 10 7 27 132
7 9 7 7 23 155
8 10 8 8 26 181
9 9 8 7 24 205
10 10 9 7 26 231
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 231
Total 10 5 Total 9 16 Total points 464

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 2
3C
CHAUVET LAURIE
902852L
LA FERTE BERNARD
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 7 M 17 44
3 8 8 7 23 67
4 10 10 10 30 97
5 10 10 10 30 127
6 9 9 6 24 151
7 9 7 7 23 174
8 10 9 9 28 202
9 10 9 7 26 228
10 9 9 7 25 253
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 8 M 17 71
4 9 8 6 23 94
5 10 7 6 23 117
6 9 7 6 22 139
7 10 10 9 29 168
8 9 8 8 25 193
9 10 10 9 29 222
10 10 10 7 27 249
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 249
Total 10 18 Total 9 19 Total points 502

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 2
3D
LABARRE DAVIA
910507G
THOUARE SUR LOIRE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 9 8 7 24 74
4 10 9 8 27 101
5 7 7 M 14 115
6 10 10 9 29 144
7 10 9 8 27 171
8 8 7 6 21 192
9 9 8 7 24 216
10 9 7 6 22 238
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 238
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 9 7 7 23 100
5 8 8 7 23 123
6 10 10 9 29 152
7 7 6 6 19 171
8 9 7 7 23 194
9 7 7 M 14 208
10 9 8 8 25 233
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 233
Total 10 7 Total 9 16 Total points 471

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 2
4A
ORIEUX AMANDINE
692908L
LE LUART
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 6 M M 6 32
3 8 7 M 15 47
4 8 6 6 20 67
5 10 9 M 19 86
6 9 M M 9 95
7 10 7 7 24 119
8 9 7 7 23 142
9 6 6 M 12 154
10 8 6 M 14 168
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 168
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 M 14 14
2 M M M 0 14
3 8 7 M 15 29
4 8 M M 8 37
5 7 7 M 14 51
6 8 6 M 14 65
7 10 6 M 16 81
8 9 8 7 24 105
9 9 6 6 21 126
10 10 8 6 24 150
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 150
Total 10 5 Total 9 5 Total points 318

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 2
4B
ALEXANDRE MARION
791494V
CHANGE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 8 7 25 51
3 10 8 7 25 76
4 10 9 7 26 102
5 10 9 8 27 129
6 8 8 8 24 153
7 10 9 7 26 179
8 9 8 7 24 203
9 9 9 7 25 228
10 10 8 6 24 252
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 252
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 6 25 50
3 8 7 M 15 65
4 9 7 7 23 88
5 9 7 6 22 110
6 9 8 6 23 133
7 10 7 M 17 150
8 10 9 9 28 178
9 9 9 8 26 204
10 8 7 6 21 225
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 225
Total 10 11 Total 9 14 Total points 477

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 2
4C
LACREUSE ALEXIA
806250]
LA RABATELIERE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 7 26 51
3 8 6 M 14 65
4 10 9 9 28 93
5 8 8 8 24 117
6 7 6 6 19 136
7 8 7 7 22 158
8 9 9 7 25 183
9 9 7 6 22 205
10 10 8 8 26 231
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 231
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 9 9 8 26 74
4 9 6 M 15 89
5 6 6 M 12 101
6 8 7 6 21 122
7 9 8 6 23 145
8 9 8 8 25 170
9 9 7 M 16 186
10 8 7 6 21 207
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 207
Total 10 4 Total 9 14 Total points 438

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 2
4D
MOUSSET MARINE
916462E
LA FLECHE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 M 19 45
3 9 8 8 25 70
4 9 6 6 21 91
5 10 9 8 27 118
6 9 9 8 26 144
7 8 6 6 20 164
8 9 8 M 17 181
9 9 8 6 23 204
10 8 7 6 21 225
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 225
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 10 8 28 53
3 10 10 M 20 73
4 9 9 7 25 98
5 8 8 8 24 122
6 9 8 6 23 145
7 8 7 6 21 166
8 8 8 7 23 189
9 10 9 7 26 215
10 7 7 7 21 236
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 236
Total 10 8 Total 9 14 Total points 461

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 2
5A
BERTHELOT CINDY
787819A
LE MANS
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 9 8 8 25 74
4 10 M M 10 84
5 10 7 7 24 108
6 10 9 9 28 136
7 8 7 7 22 158
8 9 8 7 24 182
9 9 8 6 23 205
10 8 8 7 23 228
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 228
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 8 M 16 43
3 7 6 M 13 56
4 8 8 7 23 79
5 9 9 6 24 103
6 9 9 7 25 128
7 10 7 7 24 152
8 9 9 6 24 176
9 9 9 8 26 202
10 8 7 M 15 217
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 217
Total 10 6 Total 9 15 Total points 445

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Championnat Régional Salle Jeunes Tir & I'Arc

Pays de la Loire

DEPART 2
5B
GUEMENE ROMAIN
365227L
ST NAZAIRE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 M 19 19
2 10 10 9 29 48
3 10 9 9 28 76
4 10 10 9 29 105
5 10 9 9 28 133
6 10 10 9 29 162
7 10 10 9 29 191
8 10 10 9 29 220
9 10 10 10 30 250
10 10 10 9 29 279
Nb 10 18 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 279
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 10 10 8 28 114
5 9 9 9 27 141
6 10 10 9 29 170
7 10 10 9 29 199
